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Inches Gallons Inches Gallons Inches Gallons Inches Gallons Inches Gallons Inches Gallons
1 4.32 30 129.56
2 8.64 31 133.88
3 12.96 32 138.19
4 17.27 33 142.51
5 21.59 34 146.83
6 25.91 35 151.15
7 30.23 36 155.47
8 34.55 37 159.79
9 38.87 38 164.11

10 43.19 39 168.42
11 47.50 40 172.74
12 51.82 41 177.06
13 56.14 42 181.38
14 60.46 43 185.70
15 64.78 44 190.02
16 69.10 45 194.34
17 73.42 46 198.65
18 77.73
19 82.05
20 86.37
21 90.69
22 95.01
23 99.33
24 103.65
25 107.96
26 112.28
27 116.60
28 120.92
29 125.24

Specific Gravity
Wall Thickness

Body Height
Tank Dia.

Vertical Tank Gallonage Chart
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